good for a win or place Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on good for a win or place. good for a win or place website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 14:20 Market [Dusty\'s Choice 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.2
Rasen
Each Way 15th 17:30 Market |Forthegreaterg 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.2
Rasen ood
Each Way 15th 17:00 Market [Torrid 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.2
Rasen
Each Way 15th 16:40 Carlisle |Sir Jack Yeats 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.09 -8.2
Each Way 15th 15:05 Carlisle |Lucky Flight 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.11
Each Way 14th 18:00 Thawry 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 16:20 Bollin Ace 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.89
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:35 Definite 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 3.89
Newcastle Wisdom
Each Way 14th 16:55 Federici 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.89
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:00 Maid O\'malley 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.89
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 14:15 Fontwell |Duhallow 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.94 18.89
Gesture
Each Way 14th 17:00 Kempton |Sabrina 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 7.95
Each Way 14th 14:05 Kempton |Mcfabulous 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.81 12.95
Single 13th 20:15 Dundalk |Adnap 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.14
Single 13th 19:15 Dundalk |Punita Arora 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.14
Single 13th 20:00 Love Your 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.14
Southwell \Work
Single 13th 19:30 Blackcastle 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 20.14
Southwell Storm
Single 13th 18:30 Mews House 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.64
Southwell
Each Way 13th 17:00 Lingfield |Pledge Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.64
Peace
Single 13th 20:30 Cool Possibility 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 22.64
Southwell
Single 13th 19:00 Aleef 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.89
Southwell
Single 13th 14:35 Onefortheroadt 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 18.89
Fakenham om
Single 13th 17:00 Lingfield |Fortune Finder 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.64
Single 13th 16:20 Lingfield |Renardeau 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.64
Single 13th 14:20 Lingfield |Claudius 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.64
Secundus
Each Way 12th 15:15 Hexham |Bushypark 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 27.64
Cancelled
Single 12th 15:30 Paisley Park 1.67 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 27.64
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 15:45 Premier 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 32.64
Doncaster D\'troice
Each Way 12th 14:50 Min 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 37.64
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 15:05 Coopers 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 30.14
Doncaster Square
Single 12th 15:05 Summit Like 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 30.64
Doncaster Herbie
Single 12th 14:50 A Plus Tard 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.99
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 15:45 Chain Smoker 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 18.99
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon
Each Way 11th 15:05 Emma Lamb 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 23.99
Huntingdon
Each Way 11th 13:45 Prince Llywelyn 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.99
Huntingdon
Each Way 11th 15:55 Lingfield |Ginger Fox 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 33.99
Each Way 11th 16:10 Easysland 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 38.99
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 14:50 Alfa Mix 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 28.49
Cheltenham
Each Way 11th 14:10 Minella Indo 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.49
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 19:15 Palazzo 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.94 34.49
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 17:30 Lord Du Mesnil 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 33.55
Cheltenham
Single 10th 17:00 Going Native 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 33.3
Southwell
Each Way 10th 16:50 Imperial Aura 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 25.8
Cheltenham
Single 10th 16:10 Benie Des 1.67 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.17
Cheltenham Dieux
Each Way 10th 18:15 Klopp 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.17
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 16:10 Honeysuckle 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 20.17
Cheltenham
Each Way 10th 13:30 Asterion 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.17
Cheltenham Forlonge
Each Way 9th 17:40 Knowing 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 12.17
Wolverhampto [Glance
n
Each Way 9th 17:50 Taunton |Rose Of 4.00 2.00 Win 1 2.52 0.17
Arcadia
Each Way 9th 14:20 Taunton |Stormy Flight 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -2.35
Each Way 9th 17:05 Stratford |O Ceallaigh 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.30 -5.35
Each Way 9th 14:00 Annual Invictus 4.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5.05
Plumpton
Single 9th 13:55 Kempton |Latent Heat 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.05
Single 9th 17:40 Dragon Sun 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.0500000000
\Wolverhampto 00004
n
Single 9th 16:05 Taunton |Nineohtwooneo 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.95
h
Single 9th 14:20 Taunton |Glajou 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 9.95
Single 9th 16:30 Stratford |Le Cameleon 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 14.95
Single 9th 15:55 Stratford |Tidal Flow 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 3.7
Single 9th 16:55 Legal Ok 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.3
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:20 Mount Oliver 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 3.7
Plumpton
Single 9th 15:10 Age Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.7
Plumpton Wisdom
Single 9th 15:40 Kempton |Inevitable 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.7
Outcome
Single 8th 16:20 Naas The Very Man 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.00 18.7
Single 8th 14:10 Naas Capuccimix 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 14.7
Single 8th 17:10 Warwick |Your Darling 1.67 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 11.35
Single 8th 14:30 Warwick |Litterale Ci 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.37 16.35
Each Way 8th 14:00 Warwick |The Cob 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 13.98
Single 8th 14:40 Naas Gallant John 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.73
Joe
Single 8th 15:45 Naas Beacon Edge 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.73
Single 8th 16:20 Naas The Very Man 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.00 24.73
Each Way 7th 18:30 Glitter Queen 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 19.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 17:55 Fantastic Flyer 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.83

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 7th 17:25 Come On Bear 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.83
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 7th 14:45 Gulliver 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.83
Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 13:35 Fox Power 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:30 Mildenberger 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 36.83
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:05 Hereford [Saint De Vassy 2.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 28.08
Single 7th 16:00 Gowran |The Long Mile 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 33.08
Park
Single 6th 17:15 Dundalk |Sceptical 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 20.58
Each Way 6th 17:30 Sonnet Rose 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 17:30 Dancing Rave 8.50 5.00 Win 1 23.44 16.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 14:00 Officer Drivel 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.61
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 14:00 N Over J 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.37 -1.61
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 5th 16:25 Thurles |West Cork 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.24
Wildway
Each Way 5th 13:50 Little River Bay 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 4.76
\Wincanton
Each Way 5th 13:50 Born In Borris 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 3.26
\Wincanton
Each Way 4th 17:00 Lingfield |Heron 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -13.24
Each Way 4th 19:45 Kempton |Chookie 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.24
Dunedin
Each Way 4th 19:15 Kempton |Chares 3.25 5.00 Win 1 7.03 -3.24
Each Way 4th 17:25 Catterick |Frascato Bello 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.27
Each Way 4th 14:50 Catterick |Coole Hall 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.31 -5.27
Each Way 4th 15:35 Clonmel |Immortality 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.96
Each Way 4th 14:00 Clonmel [Cafe Con 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.94 0.03999999999
Leche 9999
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Moveonup 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.94 -10.9
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 16:50 Drenagh 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -1.37 -9.96
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 13:40 Navan |New Ross 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.59
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Exeter |Morning Spirit 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -3.59
Each Way 2nd 19:15 Macho Touch 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1.41
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Run For Oscar 3.25 5.00 Win 1 6.41 6.41
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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